

DAY PHOTOGRAPHY		VIDEOGRAPHY
1-2 bed property	\$180	(includes aerial drone footage)
up to 12 photos		1-3 bed property \$550
3 bed property	\$220	Standard/premium property \$750
up to 15 photos		Add on twilight \$200
4 bed standard property	\$280	Add on sunrise \$400
up to 20 photos		30 second video \$350
Premium property	\$320	
up to 30 photos		AERIAL DRONE PHOTOGRAPHY
		Day Aerial Photography \$200
TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY		up to 6 photos
1-3 bed property	\$300	Twilight Aerial Photography \$300
up to 15 photos		up to 6 photos
Premium property	\$400	Day & Twilight Aerials \$400
up to 25 photos		up to 12 photos
DAY & TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY		'
1-3 bed property	\$450	FLOOR & SITE PLANS
up to 30 photos		1-2 bed property \$180
Premium property	\$550	textured
up to 40 photos		
LIFESTYLE PHOTOGRAPHY		3-4 bed property \$220 includes textured site plan
1-3 bed property	\$200	Premium property from \$280
up to 8 photos		includes textured site plan
3 bed + property	\$300	,
up to 12 photos		RE-VISIT FEE
4 bed + property	\$400	Charged if a second visit is from
up to 20 photos		needed due to weather or \$50/
VIRTUAL FURNITURE		no fault of our own \$100
virtual staging of empty room (price per photo)	\$50	

BOOKINGS

Keri-Lee Paterson 0434 049 446 kerilee@feltimagery.com.au www.feltimagery.com.au instagram.com/felt_imagery

NOTE

- -Prices are inclusive of GST
- -Prices listed are for standard jobs. For specialty projects please contact for a quote -A minumum of 1 hour notice is required for cancellations or a re-visit fee is charged.